SGM2203
150mA, High Voltage Regulator
SG Micro Corp
FEBRUARY 2025 – REV. C
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2203 is a high voltage and low power
consumption linear regulator. It is capable of supplying

FEBRUARY 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2203-1.8 SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-1.8YN3LG/TR SW5XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-2.5 SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-2.5YN3LG/TR SW6XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-2.8 SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-2.8YN3LG/TR SW7XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.0 SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.0YN3LG/TR SW8XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.3 SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.3YN3LG/TR SW9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.5 SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.5YN3LG/TR M72XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.6 SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.6YN3LG/TR SWAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-5.0 SOT-23 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-5.0YN3LG/TR SWBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-2.5 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-2.5YK3G/TR SWCXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-3.3 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.3YK3G/TR SWDXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-3.5 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.5YK3G/TR M71XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-3.6 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.6YK3G/TR SWFXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-4.0 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-4.0YK3G/TR CG2XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-4.2 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-4.2YK3G/TR RD5XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-5.0 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-5.0YK3G/TR SWEXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-5.75 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-5.75YK3G/TR CG3XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-8.0 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-8.0YK3G/TR G74XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-12 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-12YK3G/TR G3FXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-3.0 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.0YK3LG/TR SX0XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-3.3 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.3YK3LG/TR G75XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-3.5 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.5YK3LG/TR G7EXX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-4.0 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-4.0YK3LG/TR GF3XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-5.0 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-5.0YK3LG/TR SX1XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-8.0 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-8.0YK3LG/TR SX2XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-9.0 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-9.0YK3LG/TR SX3XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-12 SOT-89-3 (L-Type) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-12YK3LG/TR G40XX Tape and Reel, 1000
SGM2203-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.0YN5G/TR GDFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.3YN5G/TR GE0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-3.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-3.5YN5G/TR M74XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203-5.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM2203-5.0YN5G/TR GJ9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2203 150mA, High Voltage Regulator
 3
FEBRUARY 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)